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Product Data

Item No.
12.1601.03

12.1601.04

12.1601.05

12.1601.06

12.1601.07

Description

Polyethylene-
Coated paper
LabSorb

Polyethylene-
Coated paper
LabSorb

Polyethylene-
Coated paper
LabSorb

Polyethylene-
Coated paper
LabSorb

Polyethylene-
Coated paper
LabSorb

UNSPSC
41100000

41100000

41100000

41100000

41100000

ECLASS
32030000

32030000

32030000

32030000

32030000

Price
CHF 182.30

CHF 324.85

CHF 169.35

CHF 255.75

CHF 456.20

* The prices are non-binding and are to be understood as selling prices in Swiss francs without
value added tax (VAT), as well as all other fees, charges and taxes. The prices displayed in the

eShop may differ from the PDF file due to regular updates.

** Please note that when ordering chemicals and detergents, transport and packaging costs for
hazardous goods as well as legally prescribed fees are charged. These will be shown in detall
on the order confirmation, which you will receive in addition to the confirmation of receipt.

*** Further information such as technical information and safety data sheets can be found

online in our eShop.

**** The PDF file was created on www.huberlab.ch on 05.06.2024 at 15:06 oclock.
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