

Polyethylene-coated paper LabSorb



Home / Products / Polyethylene-coated paper LabSorb

Product Data

Item No.	Description	UNSPSC	ECLASS	Price
12.1601.03	Polyethylene- Coated paper LabSorb	41100000	32030000	CHF 182.30
12.1601.04	Polyethylene- Coated paper LabSorb	41100000	32030000	CHF 324.85
12.1601.05	Polyethylene- Coated paper LabSorb	41100000	32030000	CHF 169.35
12.1601.06	Polyethylene- Coated paper LabSorb	41100000	32030000	CHF 255.75
12.1601.07	Polyethylene- Coated paper LabSorb	41100000	32030000	CHF 456.20

^{*} The prices are non-binding and are to be understood as selling prices in Swiss francs without value added tax (VAT), as well as all other fees, charges and taxes. The prices displayed in the eShop may differ from the PDF file due to regular updates.

^{**} Please note that when ordering chemicals and detergents, transport and packaging costs for hazardous goods as well as legally prescribed fees are charged. These will be shown in detail on the order confirmation, which you will receive in addition to the confirmation of receipt.

^{***} Further information such as technical information and safety data sheets can be found online in our eShop.

^{****} The PDF file was created on www.huberlab.ch on 05.06.2024 at 15:06 oclock.